
North Attleboro Park & Recreation  
 

Boys 5th & 6th Grade Basketball 
 

 
 Week Day: Date: Time: Location: Home Team Away Team 

1 Saturday December 16 2:30 PM NAMS Timberwolves Bucks 

1 Saturday December 16 3:30 PM NAMS Nuggets Kings 

1 Saturday December 16 3:00 PM  Community Raptors Knicks 

2 Saturday December 23 2:30 PM NAMS Knicks Kings 

2 Saturday December 23 3:30 PM NAMS Raptors Timberwolves 

2 Saturday December 23 3:00 PM  Community Bucks Nuggets 

3 Saturday January 6 2:30 PM NAMS Raptors Bucks 

3 Saturday January 6 3:30 PM NAMS Kings Timberwolves 

3 Saturday January 6 3:00 PM  Community Knicks Nuggets 

4 Saturday January 13 2:30 PM NAMS Timberwolves Nuggets 

4 Saturday January 13 3:30 PM NAMS Bucks Knicks 

4 Saturday January 13 3:00 PM  Community Kings Raptors 

5 Saturday January 20 2:30 PM NAMS Timberwolves Knicks 

5 Saturday January  20 3:30 PM NAMS Bucks Kings 

5 Saturday January 20 3:00 PM  Community Nuggets Raptors 

6 Saturday January  27 2:30 PM NAMS Timberwolves Bucks 

6 Saturday January 27 3:30 PM NAMS Nuggets Kings 

6 Saturday January 27 3:00 PM  Community Raptors Knicks 

7 Saturday February 3 2:30 PM NAMS Knicks Kings 

7 Saturday February 3 3:30 PM NAMS Raptors Timberwolves 

7 Saturday February 3 3:00 PM  Community Bucks Nuggets 

8 Saturday February 10 2:30 PM NAMS Raptors Bucks 

8 Saturday February  10 3:30 PM NAMS Kings Timberwolves 

8 Saturday February  10 3:00 PM  Community Knicks Nuggets 


